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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Tenth

Middlesex

District

NEWTON....

WALTHAM
TOTALS ...

Tenth

Middlesex

District

NEVVrON

Wd. 1 Pet. 4.

Wd.2 Pet. 1.

Wd. 3 Pet. 3.

4.

WALTHAM
Wd. 5 Pet. 1.

2.

Wd.6 Pet. 1.

2.

Wd. 8 Pet. 1.

2.

Wd.9 Pet. 1

2.

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

550 622 1,138 - 192 2.502

557 1,716 623 - 90 2,986

1,107 2,338 1.761 - 282 5,488

Republican Primary

i

463 463
- 1,148 1,148
- 1.611 1,611

State Election

1 i

639
717

855
568
682
758
516
624
444
433

7,773

337 1,014

674 1,514

423 1,062

540 1,257

348
248
409
475
282
313
263
238

1.203

837
1,095

1,234

798
937
708
671

7 4,550 12,330
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Twelfth

Middlesex

District

NEWTON..

TOTALS..

Twelfth

Middlesex

District

NEWTON
Wd . 3 Pc t . 1

2

Wd . 4 Pc t . 1

2

3

4

Wd. 5 Pet . 1

2

3

4

Wd . 6 Pc I . 2

3

4

Wd. 8 Pet . 3

TOTALS

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

1
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Fourteenth

Middlesex

District

Acton

Boxborough

Concord

TOTALS

Fourteenth

Middlesex

District

Acton

Pet . 1

2

3

4

5

Boxborough

Concord

Pet. 1

2

3

4

5

6

TOTALS

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

1

1

III

1,046

1,316

1,351

1,311

1,383

1.303

1,005

942
954
919
972

1,067

356
453
478
425
464
460

1,424

1,783

1,835

1,754

1,852

1,765

1,403

1,262

1.436

1,236

1,357

1,498

68 4,968 18,605

398
320
482
317
385
430

1.128 1,144

270 270
1,122 1,122

2,520 2,536
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT
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5

Seventeenth

Middlesex

District

LOWELL..

TOTALS..

Seventeenth

Middlesex

District

LOWELL
Wd . 1 Pc t . 1

Wd . 2 Pc t . 3

Wd. 5 Pet . 1

2

3

Wd . 6 Pc t . 1

2

3

Wd. 9 Pet . 1

2

3

Wd. 1 Pet . 3

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

I
I

II u il
ai X P

il^'' Si I
J i

539 540 181 1,562 1.432 104 - 287 4,645

539 540 181 1,562 1,432 104 - 287 4,645

State Election

Republican Primary

I I

m
414
389
605
474
595
863
793
703
721

782
665
153

7,157

119

155
225
118
164

209
235

533
544
830
594
759

1,072

1,032

889
173

209
162
43 196

1,998 9,162

991

828

I I

133 814 947
133 814 947
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Eighteenth

Middlesex

District

Andover

LOWELL
Tewksbury
TOTALS ....

Eighteenth

Middlesex

District

Democratic Primary



1994 State Representative in General Court 3 1

7

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT



318 State Representative in General Court 1994

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Twentieth

Middlesex

District

Twentieth

Middlesex

District

Democratic Primary

Tewksbury..

Wilmington

TOTALS

Tewksbury

Pet . 1

1 A
2

2A
3A
4

Wilmington

Pet. 1

2

4

5

6

TOTALS

Republican Primary

ll I

614 7 240 861

441 - 181 622
1,055 7 421 1,483

lU 1*1

1,178

1,270

1,167

1.101

1.227

1,179

975
980

1,006

937
975

11,995

316
284
291
281

268
306

323
266
350
233
337

3,255

46
56
53
82

628

1,560

1,597

1.502

1,437

1,584

1.538

1,347

1,292

1.412

1.223

1,394

5,886
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STATE REPRESEINTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Twenty-Second
Middlesex

District

Lynnfield

Middleton.

Wakefield.

TOTALS..

Twenty-Second

Middlesex

District

Lynnfield

Pet. 1

3

4

Middleton

Wakefield

Pet . 1

2

3

4

5

6

7

TOTALS

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

3

852 4

225
1,326

2,403 4

245
713

1,233

316
1,571

3,120

State Election

If

,038 440
763 407
,017 435
,269 783

106 1,585

130 1,300

116 1,571

289 2,342

1,007

715
789

1,011

748
851

912
10,120

604
592
641

715
824
935

1,677

1,360

1,499

1,795

1,637

1,834

1,779

1,077 18,379
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Twenty-Third

Middlesex

District

Bedford

Burlington..

Wilmington
TOTALS

Twenty-Third

Middlesex

District

Bedford

Pet . 1

2

3

4

Burlington

Pet . 1

2

3

4

5

6

Wilmington

Pot . 3

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

i
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Twenty-Fourth

Middlesex

District

Billerica.

TOTALS...

Twenty-Fourth

Middlesex

District

Democratic Primary

TOTALS 10,903

Republican Primary

,923

1,923
441 2.371

441 2,371
,586

,586
1,630

1,630

State Election

1,020

1,145

1,012

976
1,169

1,111

1,155

1,027

1.132

1,156

261 1,284

269 1,420

253 1,267

268 1,254

298 1,479

285 1,404

276 1,432

277 1,313

218 1,355

289 1,446

57 2.694 13,654


